The  report of  home visit of  peer consulting  group in Oct 30, 2013 
Target place: Ekphnom & Sanker  district, Batdambang.

 Participants :

1 Miss..Cheat Sokha
2.Mrs. Ry  Saveak
3.Mrs Ngov Chrip


	No
	Names
	Sex
	Age
	Type
	Problems
	Materials  provided
	Qtys

	01
	ROEURN    SAROM
	F
	33
	Para
	-Insomnia
-Pain (stomach )
-Economic issue
-Cushion
	-I/C
-KY
         
	01
01


	02
	PHEI    SOPHAL
	M
	41
	Para
	
	-Toothpaste
-Soap
-Brush              
	01
01
01

	03
	LOEURM   LUOTH
	F
	42
	Para
	-pain (head ache)
-Insomnia
-Isolation
-Economic issue
-Depression
	-Toothpaste
-Soap
-Brush
	01
01
01

	04
	MEAS   HORN

	M
	60
	Para
	-Pain
-Economic issue
-Isolation
-Mattress
-Cushion
	K Y
	01
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